ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME: ICATS ART CONTEST 2021

INSTITUTION CODE: 1565

INSTITUTION NAME: ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL & COLLEGE (FWO)
CITY: RAWALPINDI

ROLL NO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME

1565-A-1-2684
1565-A-1-2685
1565-A-2-2687
1565-A-2-2690
1565-A-3-2691
1565-A-3-2694
1565-A-3-2696
1565-A-4-2697
1565-A-4-2700
1565-A-4-2701
1565-A-4-2703
1565-A-4-2704
1565-A-5-2706
1565-A-5-2709
1565-A-5-2711
1565-A-5-2714
1565-A-7-2720
1565-A-8-2724
1565-A-8-7865

UME SHEMAZ
ZAINAB LIAQAT

MOBEEN TAHIR QURESHI
LIAQAT TAHIR QURESHI

MUHAMMAD INSHAL JABBAR ABDUL JABBAR

HAREEM MANSOOR
FARHEEN IRFAN

IQRA SHAKEEL AWAN
MUHAMMAD AZAN BUTT

MANSOOR FAZAL
MUHAMMAD IRFAN
MUHAMMAD SHAKEEL AWAN
FAIZ RASOOL

MUHAMMAD AHMED SOHAIL SOHAIL RAFIQUE

MANAHIL WAQAS
MANAHIL FATIMA

ABDUL RAFFAY SIDDIQUI
MOMINA TARIQ
MUHAMMAD TALHA BILAL
HASSAN ZAMAN

WAQAS SHABBIR
NIAZ SUBHANI
AQEEL AHMED
TARIQ MEHMOOD
SHAFQAT MEHMOOD
QAMAR ZAMAN

HANIA ABBAS GHULAM ABBAS
SAMEEHA ZEESHAN ZEESHAN QAMAR
OMAMA MUGHAL NUSRAT ALI MUGHAL

MARYAM ZULQURNAIN
REHAN KHAN

MIRZA ZULQURNAIN
MAZHAR IQBAL

GRADE
1

1
2
2
3
3
3
4
4
4
4
4
5
5
5
5
7
8
8

OBT. %AGE GRADE
73.33% B-
66.67% C+
66.67% C+
66.67% C+
73.33% B-
73.33% B-
73.33% B-
73.33% B-
78.67% B
73.33% B-
73.33% B-
84.00% B+
77.78% B
77.78% B
77.78% B
82.22% B+
77.78% B
77.78% B
82.22% B+

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

TOTAL STUDENTS: 19
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